
ABSTRACT 

Name of work - Providing watchman for watch & ward of pump house & premises at Narayankho. 

LIS Tah.Deulgaon Raja Dist. Buldhana for one year during 2025-26 

S.N 

A 

Name of Work 

Providing watchman for watch & ward of pump 

|house pump house premises,mechanical & 
electrical equipments at Narayankhed LIS for 
|one year during 2025-26 

1 Watchman - 2 no./day 

Estimate prepared by, 

(D M Mupktte ) 
Sectional Engineer 

Gate Mfg. and Erec. 
Sub Div. No.1,Akola. 

sancuonea Estimat No 

EEIMDIAK/2025.. D.... 

No.of 
Months 

thsm ene 

12 

Contractor Profit @ 10% 

Adding EPF @ 12 % on Total payment of Rs.360000 
Adding Administrative charges @0.5% on Total payment of Rs.360000 

Adding EDLI @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.360000 
Adding ESIC @ 3.25 % on Total payrmentof Rs.440920 

Adding LWC @ 1% on Total payment,of Rs.440920 
Total 

Adding Insurence @1% 
Total 

Adding 18 % GST 
Total 

Executive Engineer 
Mechanical Division 

No. of 

Rs.( Six Lakh Fifty Six Thousand One Hundred Forty Seven Only ) 

Akola 

man 

days 

730 

Sar clvn ior Rs GSTIsZ....leh fty 

Rate 

Rs./day/w 
atchman 

604.00 

Total 

Est checked by 

1s.v. Nirkhe ) 
beputy Engineer 

Amt Rs. 

Akola 

440920.00 
440920.00 

44092.00 

43200.00 
01800.00 
01800.00 

14329.90 

04409.20 

550551.10 
05505.51 

Gate Mfg. & Erection Sub Div No.1 

556056.61 
100090.19 

656147 
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