ABSTRACT

Name of work - Providing watchman for watch & ward of pump house & premises at Narayankhed LIS Tah. Deulgaon Raja Dist. Buldhana for one year during 2025-26

S.N	Name of Work	No.of Months	No. of man days	Rate Rs./day/w atchman	Amt Rs.
A	Providing watchman for watch & ward of pump house ,pump house premises,mechanical & electrical equipments at Narayankhed LIS for one year during 2025-26		•		
1	Watchman - 2 no./day	12	730	604.00	440920.00
	waterinian - 2 no., day			Total	440920.00
Contractor Profit @ 10 %					44092.00
Adding EPF @ 12 % on Total payment of Rs.360000					43200.00
Adding Administrative charges @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.360000					01800.00
Adding EDLI @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.360000					01800.00
Adding ESIC @ 3.25 % on Total payment of Rs.440920					14329.90
Adding LWC @ 1 % on Total payment of Rs.440920					04409.20
Total				550551.10	
Adding Insurence @ 1 %				05505.51	
Total Adding 18 % GST Total					556056.61
					100090.19
					656147

Rs.(Six Lakh Fifty Six Thousand One Hundred Forty Seven Only)

Estimate prepared by,

(D M Murkute)

Sectional Engineer Gate Mfg. and Erec.

Sub Div. No.1, Akola.

Est checked by

Deputy Engineer

Gate Mfg. & Erection Sub Div No.1

Akola

Janctioned Estimate No

EE/MD/AK/2015.... Dr....

Sarction for Rs 656147/- (Six latery fifty six

Mechanical Division Akola